07
RAIL
CUTTERS
钢轨钻
07
RAIL
CUTTERS

可转位钢轨钻系列
RAIL CUTTERS SERIES MODEL INSTRUCTIONS
钢轨钻系列型号说明
329 330
DR H X - 2 0220
H -X 2 0220DR
TYPE
大类
FUNCTION CODE
功能码
1 - 切深22以下
2 - 切深25
3 - 切深35
4 - 切深50
1 - Depth of cut
below 22
2 - Depth of cut 25
3 - Depth of cut 35
4 - Depth of cut 50
H - HSS-E
N - HSS-Co
A - HSS-PM
T - TCT
G - G型钢轨钻
S - S型钢轨钻
X - 直角柄Φ19.05
T - 套式柄Φ14
Y - 圆销柄Φ19.05
0220 - φ22.0
0225 - φ22.5
X - Right angle shank
φ19.05
T - Sleeve type shank
φ14
Y - Round pin shankφ
19.05
DR-空心钢轨钻
SR-实心钢轨钻
SK-实心平底钻
DR - RAIL CUTTERS
SR - OLID RAIL CUTTER
SK - RAIL CUTTER WITH
EXCHANGEABLE CARBIDE TIPS
SPEC CODE
规格码
G - G-type rail cutter
S - S-type rail cutter
07 07
DRGX-20180FL
DRGX-20190FL